
N1/2 OF S1/2 OF BLOCK 45, MASON 

1008-1567, WD 1148-1229, WD 1257

MARTIN GEORGE DELMAR/MARTIN LINDA LEE
108 SW HODGES WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-17-09340-045

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22517.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/14/2024 tommy 1.08 15,120 0 0 15,120

STANDARD
3

106,412
8,800
15,120

130,332
0

130,332
0

130,332
130,332

0

130,332

1461/2792 3/01/2022 WD Q I 01 173,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEWART WILLIAM J

MARTIN GEORGE DELMA

1438/1640 5/25/2021 WD Q I 01 119,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CINERA GROUP LLC

STEWART WILLIAM J
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000050958 Electrical Servic 0 10/03/2024

23934 M H 457 12/07/2005

HX Base Yr

108 SW HODGES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 129.2500 127.96 193,476 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 106,412

1,512 1,512 106,412

BAS=[ORIG=21,15] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2021 2020 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,120


